
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FUTURE	GENERATIONS	TRIBUNAL	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $38,864.35
2025-08-01 Google	GSUITE_futuregener txn_YRHxGdz -$129.43 $38,734.92
2025-08-01 Mailchimp txn_78HyRkX -$45.00 $38,689.92
2025-08-07 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_zVHowwW -$100.77 $38,589.15
2025-08-08 WORKABLE	LIMITED txn_gnHJxax -$69.60 $38,519.55
2025-08-09 Squarespace txn_8rH76mn -$21.03 $38,498.52
2025-08-14 SYNCHRONICITY	EARTH txn_R2HVXQn $60,000.00 $98,498.52
2025-08-15 ACH	to	Victoria	Elizabeth	Whalen txn_0eH8w67 -$1,000.00 $97,498.52
2025-08-15 ACH	to	Ayisha	Siddiqa txn_zVHoWkN -$5,000.00 $92,498.52
2025-08-15 Wire	to	Yomna	Sayed	Mohamed	Abdelkader txn_R2HVXvJ -$900.00 $91,598.52
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_ZeH9vXP -$4,200.00 $87,398.52
2025-08-18 Wire	to	Mary	Muthoni	Morrison txn_qkHRLlB -$606.00 $86,792.52
2025-08-18 Wire	to	Shreya	Sen txn_kWHOoMV -$750.00 $86,042.52
2025-08-18 Wire	to	Shreya	Sen txn_9KH7oxB -$106.99 $85,935.53
2025-08-18 Wire	to	Fatemah	Sultan txn_PVHGPQJ -$1,000.00 $84,935.53
2025-08-18 LINKTREE*	LINKTREE txn_OXH6Nk2 -$9.00 $84,926.53

WITHDRAWN:	$13,937.82.	DEPOSITED:	$60,000.00. $84,926.53

Future	Generations	Tribunal	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Future	Generations	Tribunal's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


